
Floodplain Verification Final Site Review

Alma
Joyce Reeve
972-875-8814

Joyce Reeve
972-875-8814

Bardwell
Ardeena Wood
972-646-5332
cityofbardwell@yahoo.com

Ardeena Wood
972-646-5332
cityofbardwell@yahoo.com

Cedar Hill
Robert Woodbury
972-291-5126 ext. 2812
Robert.woodbury@cedarhilltx.com

Robert Woodbury
972-291-5126 ext. 2812
Robert.woodbury@cedarhilltx.com

Ennis
Mark Richardson
972-875-1234
mrichardson@ennistx.gov

Mark Richardson
972-875-1234
mrichardson@ennistx.gov

Ferris
Michael Hamilton
972-877-2725
michaelhamilton@ferristexas.gov

Michael Hamilton
972-877-2725
michaelhamilton@ferristexas.gov

Garrett
Robin Berellen
972-875-5893
adminassist@cityofgarrett.com

Robin Berellen
972-875-5893
adminassist@cityofgarrett.com

Glenn Heights
Charles Brewer
469-570-9021
charles.brewer@glennheightstx.gov

Charles Brewer
469-570-9021
charles.brewer@glennheightstx.gov

Grand Prairie
Stephanie W. Griffin
972-237-8157
sgriffin@gptx.org

Rob Ard
972-237-8244
rard@gptx.org

Italy
Amber Cunningham
972-483-7329 ext. 103
acunningham@italycityhall.com

Permit Department
972-483-7329

Mansfield
Howard Redfearn
817-276-4240
howard.redfearn@mansfield-tx.gov

Paul Coker
817-276-4223
paul.coker@mansfield-tx.gov

Maypearl
Jeannie Evans
972-435-2380
cityofmaypearl@ectisp.net

Jeannie Evans
972-435-2380
cityofmaypearl@ectisp.net

Midlothian
Mike Adams
972-775-7105
mike.adams@midlothian.tx.us

Cynthia Younts
972-775-7134
inspections@midlothian.tx.us

Milford
Mark Jackson
469-628-5608
mjackson@milfordisd.org

Mark Jackson
469-628-5608
mjackson@milfordisd.org

Oak Leaf
Ronda Quintana
972-617-2660
rquintana@oakleaftexas.org

Permit Department
972-617-2660

Ovilla
Brad Piland
972-617-7262
bpiland@cityofovilla.org

Brad Piland
972-617-7262
bpiland@cityofovilla.org

Palmer
Doug Young
972-449-3160
dyoung@ci.palmer.tx.us

Doug Young
972-449-3160
dyoung@ci.palmer.tx.us

Pecan Hill
Richard Dormier
214-503-0555 ext. 106
richard@fmi-dallas.com

City Hall
972-617-6274

Red Oak
Tim Fuller
972-576-3414
tfuller@redoaktx.org

Dean Kennedy
972-576-3414
dkennedy@redoaktx.org

Ellis County



Unincorporated 
Ellis County

Joseph Jackson
972-825-5112
joseph.jackson@co.ellis.tx.us

Ellis County Development Department
972-825-5200

Venus
Mike Boese
972-366-3348 ext. 205
mboese@cityofvenus.org

James Halstad
972-366-8963
jhalstad@cityofvenus.org

Waxahachie
James Gaertner
469-309-4293
jgaertner@waxahachie.com

Department of Building and Community 
Services
469-309-4000
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Dublin
Jeremy Essary
254-967-1327
dublincode@gmail.com

Jeremy Essary
254-967-1327
dublincode@gmail.com

Stephenville
County Judge Alfonso Campos
254-965-1452
countyjudge@co.erath.tx.us

Susan Driskill
254-965-1326
eratheoc@co.erath.tx.us

Unincorporated 
Erath County

Judge Tab Thompson
254-965-1452
countyjudge@co.erath.tx.us

Judge Tab Thompson
254-965-1452
countyjudge@co.erath.tx.us

Susan Driskill
254-965-1326
eratheoc@co.erath.tx.us
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Cresson
Bob Cornett
817-396-4729
cityofcresson@windstream.net

Bob Cornett
817-396-4729
cityofcresson@windstream.net

Granbury
Clint Head
817-579-3335
cdhead@co.hood.tx.us

Clint Head
817-579-3335
cdhead@co.hood.tx.us

Lipan
Robin Viducic
254-646-3340
rviducic@lipan.net

Robin Viducic
254-646-3340
rviducic@lipan.net

Tolar
Joyce Johnson
254-835-4390
jjohnsoncityoftolar@windstream.net

Joyce Johnson
254-835-4390
jjohnsoncityoftolar@windstream.net

Unincorporated 
Hood County

Clint Head
817-579-3335
cdhead@co.hood.tx.us

Clint Head
817-579-3335
cdhead@co.hood.tx.us
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Caddo Mills
Brittney Cooper 
903-408-4140
bcooper@huntcounty.net

Brittney Cooper 
903-408-4140
bcooper@huntcounty.net

Celeste
Mark Coles
903-408-7465

Mark Coles
903-408-7465

Commerce
Gabe Wittkopf
903-886-1127
gabe.wittkopf@commercetx.org

Planning and Permits Department
903-886-1100

Greenville
John Wright
903-457-3135
jwright@ci.greenville.tx.us

Steve Methven
903-457-3161
smethven@ci.greenville.tx.us

Hunt County

Erath County

Hood County



Josephine 972-843-8282
pbrooks@cityofjosephinetx.com

972-843-8282
pbrooks@cityofjosephinetx.com

Lone Oak
Kathy Voss
903-662-5116
lotx.citysecretary@gmail.com

Kathy Voss
903-662-5116
lotx.citysecretary@gmail.com

Quinlan
John Adel
903-356-3306
jadel@cityofquinlan.net

John Adel
903-356-3306
jadel@cityofquinlan.net

Royse City
Robert Cooper 
972-524-4833
robert.cooper@roysecity.com

Robert Cooper 
972-524-4833
robert.cooper@roysecity.com

Unincorporated 
Hunt County

Brittney Cooper 
903-408-4140
bcooper@huntcounty.net

Brittney Cooper 
903-408-4140
bcooper@huntcounty.net

West Tawakoni
Susan Roberts
903-447-2172
wtca.roberts@gmail.com

Susan Roberts
903-447-2172
wtca.roberts@gmail.com

Wolfe City
Brittney Cooper 
903-408-4140
bcooper@huntcounty.net

Brittney Cooper 
903-408-4140
bcooper@huntcounty.net
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Alvarado
Rick Holden
817-790-3351
Holdenr@cityofalvarado.org

Doug Ballard
817-790-3351
ballardd@cityofalvarado.org

Burleson
Michelle McCullough
817-426-9616
mmccullough@burlesontx.com

Building Permits and Inspections Department
817-426-9636

Cleburne
Colt Friedrich
817-357-4491
Colt.Friedrich@cleburne.net

Planning and Zoning Department
817-645-0943

Cresson
Bob Cornett
817-396-4729
cityofcresson@windstream.net

Bob Cornett
817-396-4729
cityofcresson@windstream.net

Cross Timber
Patti Meier
817-295-4543
mmarabs@sbcglobal.net

Patti Meier
817-295-4543
mmarabs@sbcglobal.net

Crowley
Rachel Roberts
817-297-2201 ext. 3030
rroberts@ci.crowley.tx.us

Rachel Roberts
817-297-2201 ext. 3030
rroberts@ci.crowley.tx.us

Godley
Stephanie Hodges
817-389-3539
stephanie.hodges@godleytx.gov

Stephanie Hodges
817-389-3539
stephanie.hodges@godleytx.gov

Grandview
Rachel Lynch
817-866-2699
citysecretary@cityofgrandview.org

Department of Planning and Zoning
817-866-2699

Joshua
Josh Jones
817-558-7447
jjones@cityofjoshuatx.us

Chief Wayne Baker
817-558-4141
wbaker@cityofjoshuatx.us

Keene
Johnny Coker
817-641-3336
jcoker@keenetx.com

Johnny Coker
817-641-3336
jcoker@keenetx.com

Johnson County



Mansfield

Howard Redfern
817-276-4240
howard.redfearn@mansfield-tx.gov      
Trace Hilton                                                  
817-276-4247                                                  
trace.hilton@mansfieldtexas.gov

Paul Coker
817-276-4223
paul.coker@mansfield-tx.gov

Rio Vista
James Lyles
817-373-2588
thecityofriovista@windstream.net

James Lyles
817-373-2588
thecityofriovista@windstream.net

Unincorporated 
Johnson County

David Disheroon
817-556-6380
davidd@johnsoncountytx.org

Jamie Moore
817-556-6346
jmoore@johnsoncountytx.org

Venus
David Disheroon
817-556-6380
davidd@johnsoncountytx.org

James Halstad
972-366-8963
jhalstad@cityofvenus.org
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Combine

Rick Nessner
972-476-1532
city@combinetx.com

Rick Nessner
972-476-1532
city@combinetx.com

Crandall

Robert Baldwin
214-824-7949
rob@baldwinplanning.com

Tamara Chappell
972-427-3771 ext. 103
tchappell@crandalltexas.com

Forney

Kelly Chastain                                                    
469-376-4130                                                      
kelley.chastain@kaufmancounty.net

Steve Howie
972-932-9696
stevehowie@kaufmancounty.net

Heath

Kelly Chastain                                                    
469-376-4130                                                      
kelley.chastain@kaufmancounty.net

Steve Howie
972-932-9696
stevehowie@kaufmancounty.net

City of Kaufman

Richard Underwood
972-962-8007
kaufmanpublicworks@kaufmantx.org

Marcy Ratcliff
972-932-2216
kaufmanplanning@kaufmantx.org

Kemp

Regina Kiser
903-498-3191
rkiser@cityofkemp.org

Regina Kiser
903-498-3191
rkiser@cityofkemp.org

Mabank 
Fairy Gonzalez
903-887-3241

Fairy Gonzalez
903-887-3241

Mesquite

Curt Cassidy                                                          
972-216-6363                                                       
ccassidy@cityofmesquite.com       

Keith Smith
972-216-6212
ksmith@ci.mesquite.tx.us

Oak Ridge

Al Rudin
972-551-0343
al.rudin@sbcglobal.net

Al Rudin
972-551-0343
al.rudin@sbcglobal.net

Rosser
Shannon Corder
972-486-4471

Shannon Corder
972-486-4471

Steve Parker
214-948-4690
stephen.parker@dallascityhall.com

Tam Vu
214-948-4690
tam.vu@dallascityhall.com

Dallas
Travis (TJ) Houston
214-670-4279
travis.houston@dallascityhall.com



Scurry
Johnny Blazek
972-336-1461

Johnny Blazek
972-336-1461

Seagoville

Ladis Barr
972-287-6829
lbarr@seagoville.us

Ladis Barr
972-287-6829
lbarr@seagoville.us

Talty
James Stroman
972-552-9592

James Stroman
972-552-9592

Terrell

Steve Rogers
972-551-6607 ext. 240
engineering@cityofterrell.org

Steve Rogers
972-551-6607 ext. 240
engineering@cityofterrell.org

Unincorporated 
Kaufman County

Kelly Chastain                                                    
469-376-4130                                                      
kelley.chastain@kaufmancounty.net

Steve Howie
972-932-9696
stevehowie@kaufmancounty.net
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Barry
Lori Armstrong
903-695-2859

Lori Armstrong
903-695-2859

Blooming Grove
Beth Nemeth
903-695-2711

Beth Nemeth
903-695-2711

Corsicana
Elizabeth Borstad
903-654-4858                                                         
eborstad@ci.corsicana.tx.us

Shannon Wiggins
903-654-4870
swiggins@ci.corsicana.tx.us

Dawson
Chris Foley
254-578-1515
chris.foley@cityofdawsontx.com

Chris Foley
254-578-1515
chris.foley@cityofdawsontx.com

Frost
Terry McGill
903-682-3861
cityoffrost@txun.net

Terry McGill
903-682-3861
cityoffrost@txun.net

Kerens
Cindy Scott
903-396-2971
kerens1@airmail.net

Cindy Scott
903-396-2971
kerens1@airmail.net

Powell
The Honorable Dennis Bancroft
903-345-2535

The Honorable Dennis Bancroft
903-345-2535

Rice
Tonya Roberts
903-326-7500
troberts@ricetx.gov

Tonya Roberts
903-326-7500
troberts@ricetx.gov

Streetman
Heather Marfell
903-599-2567
boc3sman@valornet.com

Heather Marfell
903-599-2567
boc3sman@valornet.com

Unincorporated 
Navarro County

Stanley Young
903-875-3312
syoung@navarrocounty.org

Eric Meyers
903-229-0901
ermeyers@navarrocountyoem.org
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Graford
Cynthia Perry
940-664-2125

Cynthia Perry
940-664-2125

Mineral Wells
Robert Turk
940-328-7715
buildingofficial@mineralwellstx.gov

Robert Turk
940-328-7715
buildingofficial@mineralwellstx.gov

Unincorporated 
Palo Pinto County

Mistie Moon
940-659-1267
mistie.moon@co.palo-pinto.tx.us

Mistie Moon
940-659-1267
mistie.moon@co.palo-pinto.tx.us
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Palo Pinto County

Navarro County



Aledo
Gretchen Vazquez
817-441-7016
gretchen.vazquez@aledo-texas.com

DeAnna Failla
817-441-7016
deanna.failla@aledo-texas.com

Annetta North
Dwayne Ford
817-441-2663
underwood@aledobb.com

Dwayne Ford
817-441-2663
underwood@aledobb.com

Annetta South
Ellen Woodward
682-352-5442
cityofannettasouth@gmail.com

Ellen Woodward
682-352-5442
cityofannettasouth@gmail.com

Annetta
Alyson Wolfe
817-441-5770
citysecretary@annettatx.gov

Alyson Wolfe
817-441-5770
citysecretary@annettatx.gov

Azle
Kyle Culwell
817-444-7127
kculwell@ci.azle.tx.us

Department of Planning and Zoning
817-237-2820

Cresson
Bob Cornett
817-396-4729
cityofcresson@windstream.net

Bob Cornett
817-396-4729
cityofcresson@windstream.net

Reno
Cara Hubbard
903-785-6581
cara@renotexas.us

Cara Hubbard
903-785-6581
cara@renotexas.us

Unincorporated 
Parker County

Ryen Mowrey
817-598-6141
ryen.mowrey@parkercountytx.com

Ryen Mowrey
817-598-6141
ryen.mowrey@parkercountytx.com

Weatherford
Ryen Mowrey
817-598-6141
ryen.mowrey@parkercountytx.com

Ryen Mowrey
817-598-6141
ryen.mowrey@parkercountytx.com
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Fate
Will Rugeley
972-771-4601 Ext 100
wrugeley@cityoffate.com

Will Rugeley
972-771-4601 Ext 100
wrugeley@cityoffate.com

Garland
Thom Guillory
972-205-2170
tguillor@garlandtx.gov

Jonathan Reynolds
972-205-2313                                                            
jreynold@garlandtx.gov

Heath
Richard Dormier
972-771-6228

Richard Dormier
972-771-6228

City of Rockwall
Jeremy White, P.E. CFM
972-771-7746
jwhite@rockwall.com

Building Inspections Department
972-772-6748
rmcdowell@rockwall.com

Rowlett
Jeff Cohen
972-412-6286
jcohen@rowlett.com

Ed Balderas
214-284-1813
ebalderas@rowlett.com

Royse City
Janet McPherson
972-636-2250
janet.mcpherson@roysecity.com

Janet McPherson
972-636-2250
janet.mcpherson@roysecity.com

Steve Parker
214-948-4690S
stephen.Parker@dallascityhall.com

Tam Vu
214-948-4690
tam.vu@dallascityhall.com

Travis (TJ) Houston
214-670-4279
travis.houston@dallascityhall.com

Dallas

Rockwall County



Unincorporated 
Rockwall County

Ron Merrit
972-204-7600
rmerritt@rockwallcountytexas.com 

Jarod Rosson
972-204-7080
jrosson@rockwallcountytexas.com 

Wylie
Debbie Buccino
972-429-8120
debbie.buccino@wylietexas.gov

Debbie Buccino
972-429-8120
debbie.buccino@wylietexas.gov
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Glen Rose
Brian Jones
254-897-2242
emc@co.somervell.tx.us

Brian Jones
254-897-2242
emc@co.somervell.tx.us

Unicorporated 
Somervell County

Brian Jones
254-897-2242
emc@co.somervell.tx.us

Brian Jones
254-897-2242
emc@co.somervell.tx.us
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Alvord
Clint Mercer
940-427-5916
cmercer@cityofalvord.org 

Clint Mercer
940-427-5916
cmercer@cityofalvord.org 

Aurora
Toni Wheeler
817-636-2783
cityadministrator@auroratexas.gov

Toni Wheeler
817-636-2783
cityadministrator@auroratexas.gov

Boyd
Greg Arrington
940-433-5166
garrington@cityofboyd.com

Greg Arrington
940-433-5166
garrington@cityofboyd.com

Bridgeport
Natalie Bilby
940-683-3400
nbilby@cityofbridgeport.net

Natalie Bilby
940-683-3400
nbilby@cityofbridgeport.net

Chico
Edward Cowley
940-644-2435
cityofchico@embarqmail.com

Edward Cowley
940-644-2435
cityofchico@embarqmail.com

Decatur
Earl Smith, P.E.
940-393-0256
esmith@decaturtx.org

Chad Davis
940-389-7270
chad.davis@co.wise.tx.us

New Fairview
Chad Davis
940-389-7270
chad.davis@co.wise.tx.us

Chad Davis
940-389-7270
chad.davis@co.wise.tx.us

Newark
Chad Davis
940-389-7270
chad.davis@co.wise.tx.us

Chad Davis
940-389-7270
chad.davis@co.wise.tx.us

Paradise

Amanda Black
940-969-2114
cityhall@ci.paradise.tx.us

Amanda Black
940-969-2114
cityhall@ci.paradise.tx.us

Rhome
Chad Davis
940-389-7270
chad.davis@co.wise.tx.us

Chad Davis
940-389-7270
chad.davis@co.wise.tx.us

Runaway Bay

Steve Reynolds
940-575-4745
sreynolds@runawaybaytexas.com

Steve Reynolds
940-575-4745
sreynolds@runawaybaytexas.com

Unincorporated 
Wise County

Chad Davis
940-389-7270
chad.davis@co.wise.tx.us

Chad Davis
940-389-7270
chad.davis@co.wise.tx.us

Wise County

Somervell County


	Other Counties

